A Tyco Electronics USA Joint Venture
Technical Data Sheet
For
Non-Metallic Glands (Nylon 6)
Technical Specification:
Body               : Polyamide 6
Sealing           : EPDM
Temp              : Static     -30˚ϲ to 120˚ϲ
                          Dynamic -10˚ϲ to 80˚ϲ
Protection      : IP 65
Color                : Grey, White & Black
Certification   :  ROHS
Standard         : BS EN 50262: 1999 cable glands for electrical installation
 Table -PG Thread
S.No.    Size Raychem Part
code
Cable
Range(mm)
    A              B    C       D
Min. Max.
1 PG 7 RNPG-07 2.5-6.5 15 27.3 30.5 8.5 12.75
2 PG 9 RNPG-09 3.5-8.0 18 30.5 35.75 8.5 16.25
3 PG 11 RNPG-11 4.0-10.0 22 29.5 24.75 9.5 17.55
4 PG 13.5 RNPG-13.5 5.0-12.0 24 36.3 41.5 13.0 17.75
5 PG 16 RNPG-16 9.0-14.0 26 46.3 52.1 14.5 18.75
6 PG 21 RNPG-21 13.0-18.0 33 41 46.2 12.0 21.4
7 PG 29 RNPG-29 14.0-25.0 42 49 54.5 11.0 26.75
8 PG 36
RNPG-36
19.0-32.0 54 57 64 13.0 30.8
9 PG 42 RNPG-42 28.0-40.0 59 66 70 17.0 31.5
10 PG 48 RNPG-48 32.0-44.0 65 67 72 20.5 32.2
11 PG 63 RNPG-63 40.0-50.0 75 95 82 29.5 43
Table –Metric thread
S.No.    Size Raychem Part
code
Cable